PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8270774

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RETMAP, INC.	08/18/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	REMAP, INC.
Street Address:	832 W. SUPERIOR ST., STE 202
City:	CHICAGO
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60642

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16132257
Application Number:	17188130
Application Number:	18451302

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)838-4350

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6508384300

Email: patentprocurement@perkinscoie.com

Correspondent Name: PERKINS COIE LLP

Address Line 1: PO BOX 1247

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98111-1247

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	087279.8001.US03 - US05	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DEBBIE KUSEK	
SIGNATURE:	/debbie kusek/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/10/2023	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Retmap Change of Address -signed 87279.8001.US05#page1.tif

PATENT 508223585 REEL: 065535 FRAME: 0474

CHANGE OF PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ADDRESS

Remap, Inc., a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Illinois, and previously having its principal place of business at 34435 N. Bobolink Trail, Grayslake, IL 60030, has changed its principal place of business to:

832 W Superior St, STE 202, Chicago, IL 60642

Change Effective: January 15, 2022

Signed: John Holes

Date: August 18, 2023

Name: John Hetling

Title: Chief Technology Officer

PATENT REEL: 065535 FRAME: 0475

RECORDED: 11/10/2023